


SELECTION OF HANDMADE
SOURDOUGH BREAD (V) (for 2)
Butter, Aged Balsamic & Extra Virgin Olive Oil

GARLIC BREAD (V)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V) 

NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG)(GF) 

HEIRLOOM TOMATO BRUSCETTA (VG)
Heirloom Tomatoes, Fire Roasted Red Pepper, Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil & Smoked Salt Focaccia

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS
Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce, Sesame, Fresh Lime, Coriander

CHARCUTERIE BOARD TO SHARE
36 Month Aged Parma Ham, Calabrese Salami, Burrata, 
Rosemary & Maldon Salt, Sourdough Foccaccia, Nocellara 
Olives, Roquito Peppers 
Add Isle of White Blue 2
Add Mature Cheddar 2

7.5

6

7

5

11.5

12.5

15

17

16.5 

16.5

18.5 

16.5

17

17

17.5

GET SOCIAL FOOD KEY

FROM THE GRILL
HAND STRETCHED

SOURDOUGH PIZZA

NIBBLES AND BITES

WHARF CLASSIC
Our Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, House Pickles, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun 

CHEESE & BACON
Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, Smoked Streaky Bacon, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Double American Cheese, House 
Pickles, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun 

BLUE CHEESE & TRUFFLE
Signature Chuck & Short Rib Patty, Melted Stilton, 
Portobello Mushroom, Truffle Mayonnaise, House Pickles, 
Toasted Brioche Bun 

AVA HALLOUMI
Char-Grilled Halloumi, Whipped Avocado, Plum Tomato, 
Jalapeno Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun 

“BFC” 
Banana Wharf Fried Chicken, Hashbrown, Cos Lettuce, 
Slaw, Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun

CLUCKIN COW CHEESEBURGER
Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, Crisp Buttermilk 
Chicken Breast, Double American Cheese, House 
Pickles, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun 

BEYOND MEAT (VG) 
Beyond Meat Vegan Patty, Hash Brown, Slaw, Fake 
Cheese, Vegan Mayo

CHICKEN KATSU 
Panko Fried Buttermilk Chicken, Shichimi Togarashi 
Spice, Japanese Slaw, Katsu Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun

HOT FRANK
Crisp Buttermilk Marinated Chicken Breast, Franks Hot 
Sauce, Cos Lettuce, Blue Cheese, Toasted Brioche Bun

BURGER UPGRADES
Add Smoked Streaky Bacon 2
Add Double American Cheese 2
Double up! Add an Extra Signature Short Rib 
& Chuck Patty or Chicken Breast 4
Change up your Chips to Sweet Potato Fries 2
or Truffle & Parmesan Fries 2

All Burgers are available in a gluten free bun, buttermilk & floured 
chicken is available as a plain grilled chicken breast

15

17

18

18

17

18

18

17

17

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Torn Basil 

THE HAMBLE
Tomato, Crumbled Goats Cheese, Chorizo, 
Caramelised Onion, Rosemary & Chilli Oil 

OCEAN VILLAGE HOT
Tomato, Hot Calabrian Nduja Sausage, Pepperoni, 
Roquito Peppers, Mozzarella, Rocket

THE MEATY ONE
Tomato & Bolognaise Base, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, 
Red Onion, Mushroom & Mozzarella 

HAWAIIAN
Tomato, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

NDUJA MAC & CHEESE (yep, really on a pizza!)
Handstretched Sourdough Base, Mac & Cheese, Nduja, 
Cheddar, Crispy Shallots, Spring Onion

PARMA PESTO
36 Month Aged Prma Ham, Buffalo Mozzarella, Rocket, 
Roasted Pine Nuts, Basil Pesto
 
TEXAN HOT HONEY
BBQ Base, BBQ Pork Ribs, Chorizo, Green Peppers, Red 
Onion, Mozzarella, Jalepeano Honey

THE UNIVERSAL GARDEN (V)
Fire Roasted Peppers, Mushroom, Tomato, Red Onion, 
Baby Spinach, Mozzarella

Extra toppings Meat 2 Veg 1.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5

5

5

6 

7

6.5

7.5

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)(GF)

PIRI PIRI FRIES (VG) 

SEASONED SKIN ON FRIES (VG)(GF)

CHUNKY CHIPS (VG) (Add Cheese 1 ) (V)

HOUSE SLAW (VG)

GARLIC BREAD (V) 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V) 

MIXED SALAD (VG) (GF)

SELECTION OF HANDMADE 
SOURDOUGH BREAD (V) (for 2) 
Butter, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Aged Balsamic

www.bananawharf.co.uk

@bananawharf

SMOOTH CHICKEN LIVER PATE
Romsey Watercress, Pickled Shallot & 
Walnut Salad, Sourdough Toast

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Pickled Chilli, Spring Onion, Tabasco & 
Lime Mayo

FRANKS HOT GLAZED WINGS (GF)
Blue Cheese Sauce, Celery

HONEY SESAME, SOY & LIME WINGS
Spring Onion, Toasted Sesame Seeds, 
Fresh Lime

HALLOUMI FRIES
Hand Cut & Fried Halloumi Avocado & Chilli Aioli

JACK DANIEL’S BBQ RIBS
Slaw, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots

BANANA WHARF NACHOS TO SHARE (V)
Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapenos 
& Melted Cheese

11 

11.5

10.5

10.5

11

11

(V)
(VG) - Vegan

- Vegetarian

- Gluten Free(GF) 
- Wharf Special

 /bananawharf

S IDES

WHARF BURGERS
All Served With Seasoned Skin on Fries

SALAD DAYS
BANANA WHARF
Romsey Watercress, Mixed Baby Leaves, Crumbled Goats 
Cheese, Beetroot, Bacon, Boiled Hens Egg, Avocado, 
Ciabatta Croutons, Dressing 

CLASSIC CAESAR
Cos lettuce, Garlic & Rosemary Croutons, Marinated 
Anchovies Fillets, Freshly Grated Parmesan 

Add Sautéed King Prawns (GF)
Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast (GF)

BURRATA & TOMATO (V) 
Creamy & Soft Italian Cheese, Plum Tomatoes, Rocket, 
Toasted Pine Nuts, Basil Oil, Smoked Maldon Salt, Olive Oil 
Breadcrumbs

17.5

14

7
5

17

17

17.5

21.5

18

15.5

18.5

QUAYSIDE PASTA
TRADITIONAL BOLOGNAISE
Spaghetti Tossed in a Rich Beef Ragu 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Smoked Pancetta, Chestnut Mushroom, Cream, Parmesan, 
Egg Yolk 

LINGUINI MARINARA
Sautéed King Prawns, Mussels, Clams & Squid, Tomato & 
Garlic Confit, Parsley, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

NDUJA MAC & CHEESE
Classic Mac & Cheese, Spicy Calabrian Sausage, Spring 
Onion, Crispy Shallots, Toasted Sourdough                                      

POLLO PESTO
Penne, Chicken Breast, Chestnut Mushrooms, Red Onion & 
Mozzarella Baked with a Béchamel & Pesto Sauce 

PENNE ARRABIATTA (VG) 
Chunky Tomato Sauce, Roasted Peppers, Green Chilli, Confit 
Garlic, Extra Virgin Olive Oil 

LASAGNA AL FORNO
Rich Ground Beef Ragu, Bechamel, Pasta Sheets, Mozzarella, 
Parmesan

17.5

All pasta (except lasagna) can be served with gluten free Penne

23

15.5

23.5

23

RIB & WING COMBO
Stack of Jack Daniel’s Honey BBQ Ribs & Wings, Slaw, 
Seasoned Fries 

INDONESIAN NASI GORENG 
Tiger Prawns, Chicken Breast, Crisp Vegetables, 
Steamed Rice, Omelette Strips, Crispy Shallots 

THAI GREEN CURRY (GF)
Baby Corn, Green Chilli, Broccoli, Coconut & Onion, 
Steamed Coriander Rice 
Add Chicken 5   Add Prawns 7

BLACKENED MISO SALMON FILLET
Char-Grilled Pak-Choi, Toasted Coconut & Coriander 
Rice, Sesame Miso Dressing

WORLD DOCKSIDE DISHES

22

15.5

28.5

FILIPINO KARE KARE
Crisp Pork Belly, Coconut Satay, Banana Blossom, 
Pak Choi, Fried Garlic & Spring Onion Rice

ORIENTAL VEGETABLE STIR-FRY (V)
Egg Noodles, Pak- Choi, Chilli, Peppers, Onions & 
Cashew Nuts, Stir-Fry Sauce  
Add Chicken 5   Add Beef 6   Add King Prawns 7

HAMPSHIRE SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)
Chunky Chips, Dressed Romsey Watercress
Add Pepper Sauce (GF) 3  

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V) 20     STEAK 21     CHICKEN 19     STEAK & CHICKEN 21      TIGER PRAWN 21     MIXED VEGETABLES (V) 15.5

FAJITAS
Stir-Fried Onions, Peppers & Fajita Seasoning, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Cheese & Warm 

Flour Tortillas, Served Sizzling on a Skillet (Available with Gluten Free Wraps)

P L E A S E  S E E  O U R  B L A C K B O A R D  F O R  D A I LY  S P E C I A L S !

All Pizzas Available on a Gluten Free Base & Vegan Mozzarella

Please note a 10% discretionary service charge is added to all bills and distributed to the team.

13

24


