

meet drink ea by the water

NIBBLES AND BITES -

SELECTION OF HANDMADE SOURDOUGH BREAD (V) (for 2) Butter, Aged Balsamic & Extra Virgin Olive Oil	7.5
GARLIC BREAD (V)	6
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)	7
NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG)(GF)	5
HEIRLOOM TOMATO BRUSCETTA (VG) Heirloom Tomatoes, Fire Roasted Red Pepper, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Smoked Salt Focaccia	11.5
TEMPURA KING PRAWNS Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce, Sesame, Fresh Lime, Coriander	12.5
CHARCUTERIE BOARD TO SHARE 36 Month Aged Parma Ham, Calabrese Salami, Burrata, Rosemary & Maldon Salt, Sourdough Foccaccia, Nocellara Olives, Roquito Peppers Add Isle of White Blue 2 Add Mature Cheddar 2	24

5	SMOOTH CHICKEN LIVER PATE Romsey Watercress, Pickled Shallot & Walnut Salad, Sourdough Toast	11
6 7	SALT & PEPPER SQUID Pickled Chilli, Spring Onion, Tabasco & Lime Mayo	11.5
5	FRANKS HOT GLAZED WINGS (GF) Blue Cheese Sauce, Celery	10.5
5	HONEY SESAME, SOY & LIME WINGS Spring Onion, Toasted Sesame Seeds, Fresh Lime	10.5
5	HALLOUMI FRIES Hand Cut & Fried Halloumi Avocado & Chilli Aioli	11
	JACK DANIEL'S BBQ RIBS Slaw, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots	11
	BANANA WHARF NACHOS TO SHARE (V) Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapenos & Melted Cheese	13

23

23

15.5

23.5

6 7

6.5

7.5

ILIPINO KARE KARE risp Pork Belly, Coconut Satay, Banana Blossom, ak Choi, Fried Garlic & Spring Onion Rice	22	RIB & WING COMBO Stack of Jack Daniel's Honey BBQ Ribs & Wings, Slaw, Seasoned Fries INDONESIAN NASI GORENG
		Tiger Prawns, Chicken Breast, Crisp Vegetables,
DRIENTAL VEGETABLE STIR-FRY (V) gg Noodles, Pak- Choi, Chilli, Peppers, Onions &	15.5	Steamed Rice, Omelette Strips, Crispy Shallots
ashew Nuts, Stir-Fry Sauce		THAI GREEN CURRY (GF)
dd Chicken 5 Add Beef 6 Add King Prawns 7		Baby Corn, Green Chilli, Broccoli, Coconut & Onion, Steamed Coriander Rice
IAMPSHIRE SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)		Add Chicken 5 Add Prawns 7
hunky Chips, Dressed Romsey Watercress dd Pepper Sauce (GF) 3	28.5	BLACKENED MISO SALMON FILLET Char-Grilled Pak-Choi, Toasted Coconut & Coriander Rice, Sesame Miso Dressing
		0

FROM THE GRILL

WORLD DOCKSIDE DISHES

	CLUCKIN COW CHEESEBURGER Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, Crisp Buttermilk Chicken Breast, Double American Cheese, House Pickles, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun	18.5
15	BEYOND MEAT (VG) Beyond Meat Vegan Patty, Hash Brown, Slaw, Fake Cheese, Vegan Mayo	16.5
17	CHICKEN KATSU Panko Fried Buttermilk Chicken, Shichimi Togarashi Spice, Japanese Slaw, Katsu Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun	17
17.5	HOT FRANK Crisp Buttermilk Marinated Chicken Breast, Franks Hot Sauce, Cos Lettuce, Blue Cheese, Toasted Brioche Bun	17
	BURGER UPGRADES Add Smoked Streaky Bacon 2	

Add Smoked Streaky Bacon Add Double American Cheese 2 Double up! Add an Extra Signature Short Rib

PLEASE SEE OUR BLACKBOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS!

SALAD DAYS -

SALAD DAYS	
BANANA WHARF Romsey Watercress, Mixed Baby Leaves, Crumbled Goats Cheese, Beetroot, Bacon, Boiled Hens Egg, Avocado, Ciabatta Croutons, Dressing	17.5
CLASSIC CAESAR Cos lettuce, Garlic & Rosemary Croutons, Marinated Anchovies Fillets, Freshly Grated Parmesan	14
Add Sautéed King Prawns (GF) Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast (GF)	7 5
BURRATA & TOMATO (V) Creamy & Soft Italian Cheese, Plum Tomatoes, Rocket, Toasted Pine Nuts, Basil Oil, Smoked Maldon Salt, Olive Oil Breadcrumbs	17
QUAYSIDE PASTA	
TRADITIONAL BOLOGNAISE Spaghetti Tossed in a Rich Beef Ragu	17
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Smoked Pancetta, Chestnut Mushroom, Cream, Parmesan, Egg Yolk	17.5
LINGUINI MARINARA Sautéed King Prawns, Mussels, Clams & Squid, Tomato & Garlic Confit, Parsley, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	21.5
NDUJA MAC & CHEESE Classic Mac & Cheese, Spicy Calabrian Sausage, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots, Toasted Sourdough	17.5
POLLO PESTO Penne, Chicken Breast, Chestnut Mushrooms, Red Onion & Mozzarella Baked with a Béchamel & Pesto Sauce	18
PENNE ARRABIATTA (VG) Chunky Tomato Sauce, Roasted Peppers, Green Chilli, Confit Garlic, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	15.5
LASAGNA AL FORNO Rich Ground Beef Ragu, Bechamel, Pasta Sheets, Mozzarella, Parmesan All pasta (except lasagna) can be served with gluten free Pen	18.5
HAND STRETCHED	

SOURDOUGH PIZZA	
MARGHERITA (V) Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Torn Basil	15
THE HAMBLE Tomato, Crumbled Goats Cheese, Chorizo, Caramelised Onion, Rosemary & Chilli Oil	17
OCEAN VILLAGE HOT Tomato, Hot Calabrian Nduja Sausage, Pepperoni, Roquito Peppers, Mozzarella, Rocket	18
THE MEATY ONE Tomato & Bolognaise Base, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Red Onion, Mushroom & Mozzarella	18
HAWAIIAN Tomato, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella	17
NDUJA MAC & CHEESE (yep, really on a pizza!)	

CHEESE & BACON Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Double American Cheese, House Pickles, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun **BLUE CHEESE & TRUFFLE** Signature Chuck & Short Rib Patty, Melted Stilton, 17.5 Portobello Mushroom, Truffle Mayonnaise, House Pickles,

WHARF BURGERS All Served With Seasoned Skin on Fries

Toasted Brioche Bun AVA HALLOUMI Char-Grilled Halloumi, Whipped Avocado, Plum Tomato, Jalapeno Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun

Our Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, House Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun

"BFC"

FI Cr Pa

0 Eg Ca

Ad

H/ Cł

Ad

WHARF CLASSIC

Banana Wharf Fried Chicken, Hashbrown, Cos Lettuce, Slaw, Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun

& Chuck Patty or Chicken Breast 4 Change up your Chips to Sweet Potato Fries 2 or Truffle & Parmesan Fries **2**

All Burgers are available in a gluten free bun, buttermilk & floured chicken is available as a plain grilled chicken breast

FAJITAS

16.5

16.5

Stir-Fried Onions, Peppers & Fajita Seasoning, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Cheese & Warm Flour Tortillas, Served Sizzling on a Skillet (Available with Gluten Free Wraps)

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V) 20 STEAK 21 CHICKEN 19 STEAK & CHICKEN 21 TIGER PRAWN 21 MIXED VEGETABLES (V) 15.5

	— SII	DES
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	5.5	GARLIC BREAD (V)
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)(GF)	5.5	CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)
PIRI PIRI FRIES (VG)	5.5	MIXED SALAD (VG) (GF)
SEASONED SKIN ON FRIES (VG)(GF)	5	SELECTION OF HANDMADE
CHUNKY CHIPS (VG) (Add Cheese 1) (V)	5	SOURDOUGH BREAD (V) (for 2)
HOUSE SLAW (VG)	5	Butter, Extra Virgin Olive Oil & Aged Balsamic

1.1	Handstretched Sourdough base, Mac & Cheese, Mudja,
1.1	Cheddar, Crispy Shallots, Spring Onion

PARMA PESTO

36 Month Aged Prma Ham, Buffalo Mozzarella, Rocket, Roasted Pine Nuts, Basil Pesto

TEXAN HOT HONEY

17

10

18

BBQ Base, BBQ Pork Ribs, Chorizo, Green Peppers, Red Onion, Mozzarella, Jalepeano Honey

THE UNIVERSAL GARDEN (V)

17

Fire Roasted Peppers, Mushroom, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Mozzarella

www.bananawharf.co.uk

f /bananawharf

Extra toppings Meat 2 Veg 1.5

All Pizzas Available on a Gluten Free Base & Vegan Mozzarella



FOOD KEY

🥒 🛛 - Wharf Special (GF) - Gluten Free (VG) - Vegan (V) - Vegetarian

Please note a 10% discretionary service charge is added to all bills and distributed to the team.